
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

511 

8 

181 

181 

17 

180 

137 

51 

163 

77 

7 

18 

55 

555 

7 

089 

57 

80 

316 

22 

Name 

Cesar Cardoza 

Tom Napolitano 

Rob Jones 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Team Ono 

Michael Barba 

Sean Chapman 

Sam Imai 

Pat Garrett 

Team Greenbaum 

Fulton Haight 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Joel Selman 

Jaime Garcia 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Jeremy Patterson 

Herve Bezard 

Benoit Pecqueur 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Jerry Brown 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:12.365 

2:15.014 

2:02.952 

2:01.341 

2:12.580 

2:17.466 

2:05.088 

2:05.762 

2:05.768 

2:06.409 

2:14.536 

2:14.739 

2:15.969 

1:40.016 

1:53.222 

1:58.357 

2:02.914 

2:42.944 

2:03.876 

Diff 

2.649 

11.239 

16.125 

0.674 

0.680 

1.321 

9.448 

9.651 

10.881 

13.206 

18.341 

22.898 

1:02.928 

Best Speed 

81.593 

79.992 

87.839 

89.005 

81.460 

78.565 

- 

86.339 

85.876 

85.872 

85.437 

80.276 

80.155 

79.430 

107.983 

95.388 

91.249 

87.866 

66.280 

87.184 

In Lap 

2 

5 

7 

7 

2 

2 

0 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6 

7 

3 

2 

1 

2 

5 

1 

2 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Subaru WRX 

Honda Civic 

BMW 328i 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Toyota Celica 

bmw z4 rdst. 

honda civic 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

acura tsx 

Porsche 914 

BMW M3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2019 

TT 

Session 4 

Practice started at 16:02:52 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/19/2019 04:00 PM 


